BIOSTAT® B – The Gold Standard of Benchtop
Bioreactors for Cell and Microbial Culture
WM Easy Load Pumps
UniVessel® Glass
Gassing System
Single or Twin Version
Attributes
– �Simple cleaning through hygienic

of your application. Below please find an overview of the basic equipment which can be expanded with diverse options.
Please contact your Sartorius Stedim Field Representative or Application Specialist for additional information.
Microbial Packages – Ordering Information
Volume  1 L 2 L 5 L 10 L
Single RBB1M01L RBB1M02L RBB1M05L RBB1M10L
Twin RBB2M01L RBB2M02L RBB2M05L RBB2M10L
Digital controller, color display with touchscreen •
Control temp, pH, DO, stirrer speed •
Maintenance-free, quiet motor •
Storage dish for accessories •
Gassing module with 2 solenoid valves •
2 rotameters for manual flow-rate control (AIR | N2, O2) •
Software configured for microbial applications •
4-stage DO cascade •
BioPAT® MFCS software for data acquisition •
2 integrated pumps for pH control (Acid | Base) •
Temperature control module for double-wall vessels •
2 external signals 0–10V •
Standard test and documentation •
Installation set for the gas and water connections •
Mains cable •
Double-wall culture vessel •
Stirrer shaft with single-mechanical seal and direct coupling •
2 addition bottles for correction agents •
Exhaust cooler •
Aeration filters •
Rushton impellers •
Ring Sparger •
4-way addition port •
Inoculation port •
Harvestpipe, height-adjustable •
Manual sampler •
Tool set for vessel dismantling •
Pt100 temperature sensor •
pH sensor •
DO sensor, amperometric •
Cell Culture Packages – Ordering Information
Volume� 1 L 2 L 5 L 10 L
Single� RBB1C01L�� RBB1C02L RBB1C05L RBB1C10L
Twin� RBB2C01L RBB2C02L RBB2C05L RBB2C10L
Digital controller, colour display with touchscreen •
Control temp, pH, DO, stirrer speed •
Maintenance-free, quiet motor •